
Olsson’s Dominator Dry Season + 10% Urea is a supplement formulated 

to provide essential minerals, trace elements and a source of rumen-

degradable nitrogen (urea) for livestock during dry periods. It contains macro and micro minerals and urea for 

inclusion in feeding programs where diets consist mainly of dry or fibrous feeds such as stubble and mature 

pastures.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management 

practices are employed.

Storage Instructions: 

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover.  Edible carton and packaging. Avoid contact with skin and eyes. 

A high protein multi-nutrient supplement for 

ruminants grazing poor pastures and stubbles.

DOMINATOR DRY SEASON + 10% UREA
AVAILABLE IN 15 & 40KG BLOCKS

OLSSON’S HEAD OFFICE SYDNEY 19-25 Nelson Road, Yennora NSW 2161  •  HOTLINE 1800 804 096  •  olssonsblocks.com.au

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day

Cattle: 50-100g per head per day

Intake is recommendation only. Higher 

intakes are normally the result of mineral 

deficiencies.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE TYPICAL ANALYSIS

4%

10%

30.8%

57.6%

5%

5.5%

1.7%

3.5%

3%

32mg/kg

100mg/kg

150mg/kg

500mg/kg

150mg/kg

Magnesium (Mg)

Zeolite

Selenium (Se)

Copper (Cu)

Cobalt (Co)

Ferrous Iron (Fe++)

Iodine (I)

Bypass Protein Meal

Urea

Total Protein Equivalents

Molasses

Salt (NaCl)

Calcium (Ca)

Phosphorus (P)


