

DOMINATOR DRY SEASON + 10% UREA

AVAILABLE IN 15 & 40KG BLOCKS



to provide essential minerals, trace elements and a source of rumen-

degradable nitrogen (urea) for livestock during dry periods. It contains macro and micro minerals and urea for inclusion in feeding programs where diets consist mainly of dry or fibrous feeds such as stubble and mature pastures.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management practices are employed.

Storage Instructions:

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Edible carton and packaging. Avoid contact with skin and eyes.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE	TYPICAL ANALYSIS			
Sheep/Goats: 5-10g per head per day Cattle: 50-100g per head per day Intake is recommendation only. Higher intakes are normally the result of mineral deficiencies.	Bypass Protein Meal	4%	Magnesium (Mg)	3.5%
	Urea	10%	Zeolite	3%
	Total Protein Equivalents	30.8%	Selenium (Se)	32mg/kg
	Molasses	57.6%	Copper (Cu)	100mg/kg
	Salt (NaCl)	5%	Cobalt (Co)	150mg/kg
	Calcium (Ca)	5.5%	Ferrous Iron (Fe++)	500mg/kg
	Phosphorus (P)	1.7%	lodine (I)	150mg/kg

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.